

*

C.A.No. 3816 OF 2003
ITEM No.60

Court No. 2

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.3816/2003

ANIL STARCH PRODUCTS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.M.T.C. (I) LTD.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(Office report) (I.A. No.1 for permission to file addl. Documents)

Date : 18/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr.Ramesh P. Bhatt, Adv.
Mr. M.N. Shroff, Adv.
Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr. P. Venugopal, Adv.
Mr. P.S. Sudheer, Adv.
M/s. K.J. John & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted for filing counter affidavit. Two weeks' time, thereafter, is granted for filing rejoinder, if any. List thereafter.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master