

\236

C.A.No. 3816 OF 2003
ITEM No.44

Court No. 6

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3816/2003

ANIL STARCH PRODUCTS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.M.T.C. (I) LTD.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s))

Date : 06/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s) Mr.Ramesh P.Bhatt,Sr.Adv.
Mr.CM Shroff,Adv.
Mr. M.N. Shroff,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.P.Venugopal,Adv.
Mr.P.S.Sudheer,Adv.for
M/s. K.J. John & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The respondent is granted leave to file an affidavit annexing all copies of the records before the Courts below.

The matter is adjourned by two weeks

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
P.S. TO REGISTRAR

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER